ST. PAUL LUTHERAN SCHOOL 2024-2025 EDUCATION FEES

The Education Fee does not include a \$30 technology fee per student.

The Monthly Payment option includes a one-time \$25 Administration Fee collected in the first month payment.

(8) Monthly payments due on the 1st of Sept. Oct. Nov. Dec. Jan. Feb. Mar. & Apr. (4) Quarterly payments due on the 1st of Sept. Nov. Jan. & Mar.

Members of St. Paul Lutheran Church Education Fees

	Fee	Total	Payment in Full
1st Child	\$ 1400.00	\$ 1400.00	\$ 1400.00
2nd Child	\$ 1350.00	\$ 2750.00	\$ 2750.00
3rd Child	\$ 1300.00	\$ 4050.00	\$ 4050.00

	Monthly Payment	Total Monthly Payment	Quarterly Payment	Total Quarterly Payment
1st Child	\$ 175.00	\$ 175.00	\$ 350.00	\$ 350.00
2nd Child	\$ 168.75	\$ 343.75	\$ 337.50	\$ 687.50
3rd Child	\$ 162.50	\$ 506.25	\$ 325.00	\$ 1012.50

LCMS Members Education Fees

	Fee	Total	Payment in Full
1st Child	\$1500.00	\$1500.00	\$1500.00
2nd Child	\$1450.00	\$2950.00	\$2950.00
3rd Child	\$1400.00	\$4350.00	\$4350.00

	Monthly Payment	Total Monthly Payment	Quarterly Payment	Total Quarterly Payment
1st Child	\$ 187.50	\$ 187.50	\$ 375.00	\$ 375.00
2nd Child	\$ 181.25	\$ 368.75	\$ 362.50	\$ 737.50
3rd Child	\$ 175.00	\$ 543.75	\$ 350.00	\$1087.50

ST. PAUL LUTHERAN SCHOOL 2024-2025 EDUCATION FEES

Community Members Education Fees

	Fee	Total	Payment in Full
1st Child	\$ 2300.00	\$ 2300.00	\$ 2300.00
2nd Child	\$ 2100.00	\$ 4400.00	\$ 4400.00
3rd Child	\$ 1900.00	\$ 6300.00	\$ 6300.00

	Monthly Payment	Total Monthly Payment	Quarterly Payment	Total Quarterly Payment
1st Child	\$ 287.50	\$ 287.50	\$ 575.00	\$ 575.00
2nd Child	\$ 262.50	\$ 550.00	\$ 525.00	\$ 1100.00
3rd Child	\$ 237.50	\$ 787.50	\$ 475.00	\$ 1575.00

2024-2025 PRESCHOOL FEES

	Total Amount	Monthly Payment	Quarterly Payment
3 year old program	\$ 600.00	\$ 75.00	\$ 150.00
Pre-Kindergarten program	\$ 900.00	\$ 112.50	\$ 225.00

Definition of LCMS and Community member:

LCMS Members: Any Lutheran Church Missouri Synod member outside of St Paul Church. Community Member: Not a member of St Paul Church or a member of LCMS.